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Hardchromium Diamond file, flat

Description

Flat hardchromium diamond files, premium quality.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

1711136

FF 1580A /D107

FF ...

8718242048118

68042100

HC Diamond file

TCE

h
Crit
Fig.

Code. picto

943980

15 mm

80 mm
190 mm
1,6 mm

D107

FO
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Product images
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